_:Starting Date p

Sunday, January 01, 2012

Starting Timesheet Datep

Monday before Starting Date

"-Report Period p» Week 2 Week(s) Total Cost Column » ~ Show

Report Period Monday, December 26, 2011 — Sunday, January 08, 2012

ID 11111

Name Jack Banner

Title Manager

Department Sales

Hired Date Monday, January 03, 2011

Resign Date Saturday, June 30, 2012

Normal Hours/Day 8:00 hour(s)/day

Working Days Mon ‘ Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Date Time TNH oT TA Absence

In Out In Out Code

Monday, December 26, 2011

Tuesday, December 27, 2011

Wednesday, December 28, 2011

Thursday, December 29, 2011

Friday, December 30, 2011

Saturday, December 31, 2011

Sunday, January 01, 2012

Monday, January 02, 2012

Tuesday, January 03, 2012

Wednesday, January 04, 2012

Thursday, January 05, 2012

Friday, January 06, 2012

Saturday, January 07, 2012

Sunday, January 08, 2012

Today's Date
Wednesday, October 03, 2012

Code Fats Cost Total

Hour

TNH S20.00

oT | $2.00

V $1.00

BT S1.00

L S0.00

S $1.00

SL S0.00

A S0.00
Total




